

In the Court of Judge, Special Court & 2nd Addl. Sessions Judge, Alipore
Special ST No. 15(01)2017
Spl Case - 321/2015
CNR -WBSP01-018894-2015

Present : Sudipta Bhattacharjee Addl Sessions Judge, 2nd Court, Alipore
J.O. Code : WB00794

Order No. 16
Dt. 21.08.2024

Accused Intiaz Ali @ Bablu on C/B is absent without step.

Surety fails to produce the said accused before this court.

Issue W/A against the accused persons at once.

Fix 05.02.2025 for E/R of W/A.

Sd/- Sudipta Bhattacharjee
Judge, Special Court &
2nd A.S.J., Alipore